
1 5

1 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 2,60  2.20     2.20    1ro WIN 10 3,40  2.20     2.20   

2do PLACE 3       4,40  2.60    2do PLACE 4       3,00  2.20   

3ro SHOW 6              3.00    3ro SHOW 6              2.60   

4to 7 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,70 $2.00 QU paid 5,10

$2.00 EXACTA 5/3 paid $11.20 $2.00 EX 10/4 paid $8.00 $2.00 SU 10/4/6/8 paid $83.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/3/6 paid $35.80 $2.00 TR 10/4/6 paid $20.40

$2.00 DD 7/10 paid $18.40

$2.00 DD 7/5 paid $7.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/7/10 paid $67.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/7/5 paid $27.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR $339.20

2 6

SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 7,40  5.00     2.80    1ro WIN 7 5,20  3.20     2.40   

2do PLACE 4       10,00  4.80    2do PLACE 1       9,60  6.20   

3ro SHOW 3              2.20    3ro SHOW 4              8.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 37,00 $2.00 QU paid 25,00

$2.00 EX 7/4 paid $88.60 $2.00 DD 5/7 paid $13.00 $2.00 EX 7/1 paid $66.00 $2.00 SU 7/1/4/8 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 7/4/3 paid $254.80 $2.00 TR 7/1/4 paid $689.80

$2.00 SU 7/4/3/5 paid $1,799.40 $2.00 DD 10/7 paid $13.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/10/7 paid $50.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/5/7 paid $26.40

3 7

5 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 7,20  3.80     2.60    1ro WIN 7 4,80  3.00     2.40   

2do PLACE 4 4,40  4.20    2do PLACE 3       8,80  4.80   

3ro SHOW 3              4.80    3ro SHOW 1              5.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 15,80 $2.00 QU paid 21,10

$2.00 EX 8/4 paid $29.20 $2.00 SU 8/4/3/5 paid $290.60 $2.00 EX 7/3 paid $64.40 $2.00 SU 7/3/1/6 paid $812.60

$2.00 TR 8/4/3 paid $103.40 $2.00 TR 7/3/1 paid $257.20

$2.00 DD 7/8 paid $34.00 $2.00 DD 7/7 paid $16.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/7/8 paid $57.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 10/7/7 paid $39.40

4 8

SC# 5 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 7,20  4.00     3.00    1ro WIN 1 16,60  5.00     3.00   

2do PLACE 4       7,60  3.40    2do PLACE 5       2,40  2.20   

3ro SHOW 2              2.20    3ro SHOW 6              3.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 27,40 $2.00 QU paid 19,90

$2.00 EX 7/4 paid $55.00 $2.00 SU 7/4/2/1 paid $620.20 $2.00 EX 1/5 paid $45.40 $2.00 SU 1/5/6/8 paid $639.00

$2.00 TR 7/4/2 paid $159.40 $2.00 TR 1/5/6 paid $176.00

$2.00 DD 8/7 paid $26.00 $2.00 DD 7/1 paid $75.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/8/7 paid $149.60 $2.00 PICK FOUR $353.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/7/1 paid $201.20

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 5,9,11,12,13

SUBSTITUTO: 9,11,12,13,14

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 6,7

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

CHARLES TOWN

sábado, 10 de janeiro de 2026
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CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

SUBSTITUTO:

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/3/6/7 paid $356.80

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: SUBSTITUTO: 5
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